

S.No.89
Suppl.List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

...

WP(C) No.2199/2023

NUSRAT JAN

... Petitioner(s)

Through: -Mr. A.H.Naik, Sr. Advocate with
Mr.Zia, Advocate.

Vs.

UT OF J&K AND OTHERS

...Respondent(s)

Through: -None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the petitioner.

Be listed on 28.08.2023.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
23.08.2023
Sarveeda Nissar