

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) 2199/2023 c/w WP(C) 2424/2023

NUSRAT JAN

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. A.H. Naik, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Beenish, Advocate

Vs.

**UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND
ORS. (REVENUE DEPARTMENT)**

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M. A. CHOWDHARY, JUDGE.

ORDER
05.05.2026

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be considered.

List again on **30th of May, 2026.**

(M. A. CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
05.05.2026
Misba”